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World Metal Price (USS)

Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton
28- August 17.17 3059.37 2068.23
29- August 17.53 3091.77 2070.66
30- August 17.37 3115.35 2084.10
31- August 17.30 3097.72 2085.65
1-September 17.50 3144.23 2116.28
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September 1, 2017
Base Currency is
United States Dollar - USD

Currency Unit

AUD
BDT
CAD
CNY

Units per USD

Australia Dollars

Bangladesh Taka

Canada Dollars

China Yuan Renminbi

Euro

Hong Kong Dollars

India Rupees

Indonesia Rupiahs

Japan Yen

Malaysia

Pakistan Rupees

Philippines Pesos
Russia Rubles

Singapore Dollars

South Korea Won

Sri Lanka Rupe
Thailand Baht

United Kingdom Pounds

VietnamDon

1.26
80.71
1.25
6.58
0.84
7.83
63.99
13333.59
110.15
4.27
105.23
51.15
58.05
1.36
1122.42
152.52
33.18
0.77
22730.79

Source:xe.com

World Gold Price

August-2017

Date

Date

28
29

30
31

1

NY
NY
1299
1322
1312
1307
1323

(USD/0Z)
London Zurich
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MOL Logistics
(Myanmar) Co., Ltd.

No. 62, Maharbandoola Housing,
Complex (B), Room (1103),
11th Floor, Tawataintha St.,

Pazundaung Tsp., Yangon.

Cost Effective & Enviromental Frigndly Solution For Your Building!
Tel: 01 200150, 09 43030524
http://www.mol.logistics-group.com

Facebook: SMM Light Weight Concrete
Email : smm lightweightconcrete@gmail
Phone: 959 260 000 805 / 859 260 000 807

UNIQUE BROTHERS CO., LTD. Global Logisties Myanmar Co,Ltd,
g + Inland & international Trucking Service

(EXPORT- IMPORT)

¢ Global Freight Forwarding Service

AGENT & DISTURIBUTOR OF
¢ Multimodal Transportation Service

M.J Biopharm Pvt.Ltd. * Customs Clearance Service

¢ Warehouse Service

e

No.100-102,52" Street,Yangon,Myanmar.

Tal. o, NEE 0NN e b ] 1.9 1<-4 No 48(A), Room 201,Kabaraye Pagoda Road, Mayangone Township,
lel: 01-290055,9010243 Fax:0951-290055 [y

Phone : 95-1-657741

E-mail : wjchoi@hanjin.co.kr




VER RICH GROUP CO.,LTD

% o3¢ cuxdcBBod (GI Hollow Pipe)
| % 8q$5cS (C Channel)
|k @&aﬁﬁ‘) (Floor Deck Sheet)
| % 338dl (Omega Channel)
| % omeonogdfg: (Pre-painted Gl Sheet)
% agoo€ (U Beam)
% 33¢0¢ (I Beam, H Beam) §&

% wfproBSoacbogaliap:
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@ WIN CONSULTING LIMITED

We provide the following services designed to support your business objectives, manage your
resources and improve your profitability and competitiveness:

BUSINESS ADVISORY TAX , LEGAL AND OTHER SERVICES
12 Risk Management i%i Finance Management i Tax Advisory % Compilation of Financial
BUSINESS CONSULTING & Corporate Tax Services Information Services
i New Investors Advisory i Tax Reporting Services i Representation before Tax and
i Business Planning and Review % Tax Compliance Review other Government Authorities
QiProject Preparation and Packaging % Legal Advisory i Reviewing Agreements and Contracts
ECONOMIC AND FINANCIAL CONSULTING © Company Formation Services <Liquidation and Closing Down Services
19 Skeve and Amet Valaatles Qi Secretarial Services & Investment/SEZ Permit Application Services
© Corporate Finance ©i Payroll Tax Services & Trade Mark Registration Services

Contact us: U Win Thin (Chairman), U Win Aung (Vice Chairman), U Myo Min Htwe (Managing Director)

Office Address : # Room 2D, Rose Condominium, No. 182/194, 1st Floor, Botahtaung Pagoda Road, Between
Anawyahta Street & Mahabandoola Street Pazundaung Township, Yangon Region , Myanmar.

Tel :(951) 245671, 9010343, 9010549, 9010057
Fax : (951) 371607
E-mail : winconsult@myanmar.com.mm, winthin9@myanmar.com.mm

Website : www.winthinassociates.com
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